
FIRST NAME LAST NAME EAGLE ODE EAGLE SD GOXHILL W/E BAGMOOR ODE HACKTHORN SD BROCKLESBY PENALTIES PLACE

CAROL WOOD 123.86 84.27 47.79 173.6 117.86 42.54 589.92 1

LILIAN JERVIS 181.55 115.80 78.52 263.12 500 1138.99

VICTORIA SMITH 500.00 95.07 57.82 124.12 777.01

MIKE CHARLESWORTH 114.81 90.64 500.00 81.12 786.57 4

CHRISTINE LYTE 121.67 90.57 500.00 149.54 861.78 5

RICHARD MOXLEY 173.79 133.30 107.75 500 914.84 6

LYN CHORLTON 500.00 95.10 500.00 132.35 1227.45 7

JOANNE GADSBY 132.77 102.01 500.00 500 1234.78 8

JOHN GADSBY 151.28 95.18 500.00 500.00 1246.46

JUDITH CORKER 154.90 105.30 500.00 500 1260.20

ANNE RHODES 500.00 99.16 500.00 232.86 1332.02

GEMMA OWENS 87.68 500.00 500.00 500 1587.68

CLARE GOLLAND 500.00 114.40 500.00 500 1614.40

WENDY STEVENS 500.00 121.36 500.00 500 1621.36

CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR 500.00 127.90 500.00 500.00 1627.90

JOY ASHTON - BEARD 131.09 500.00 500.00 500 1631.09

SIOUX GARDNER 500.00 131.90 500.00 500 1631.90

DAWN DICKENS 500.00 137.60 500.00 500 1637.60

ANNE CHAMBERS 500.00 141.70 500.00 500.00 1641.70

JAYNE HAYES 500.00 500.00 500.00 151.00 1651.00

SUE LAWSON 187.52 500.00 500.00 500 1687.52

MIKE LAWSON 500.00 500.00 500.00 500 2000.00

OVERALL LEAGUE TABLE

500 Penalties have been added if driver either retires from, is eliminated from, withdraws from or hasn't entered an event but has attended at least one other event

Page 1 of 2



QUIZ NIGHT EAGLE ODE
EAGLE SWISS 

DERBY
GOXHILL 2DE BAGMOOR ODE

HACKTHORN 

SD
BROCKLESBY POINTS FROM 

STEWARDING
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POINTS

PLACE

VICTORIA SMITH 8 8 8 6 8 38 1

LYN CHORLTON 7 7 8 7 29 2

LILIAN JERVIS 6 4 7 2 2 4 25 3

JAYNE HAYES 2 2 2 6 7 6 25 3

RICHARD MOXLEY 2 7 2 6 2 3 2 24 5

DI SAETHER-WILLIAMSON 2 2 5 2 2 3 2 18 6

CLARE GOLLAND 2 2 5 2 5 16 7

JOY ASHTON - BEARD 2 8 4 14 8

SIOUX GARDNER 2 2 5 9 9

ANNE RHODES 6 2 8 10

CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR 3 4 7 11

DAWN DICKENS 2 2 2 6 12
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HACKTHORN 

SD
BROCKLESBY POINTS FROM 

STEWARDING
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CAROL WOOD 2 7 8 8 7 5 8 45 1

CHRISTINE LYTE 8 7 8 6 29 2

JOHN GADSBY 2 4 6 8 2 22 3

JOANNE GADSBY 2 5 5 7 2 21 4

RICHARD WOOD 2 2 12 16 5

JUDITH CORKER 2 6 4 2 14 6

MIKE LAWSON 2 2 2 6 7

SUE LAWSON 2 3 5 8

QUIZ NIGHT EAGLE ODE
EAGLE SWISS 

DERBY
GOXHILL 2DE BAGMOOR ODE

HACKTHORN 

SD
BROCKLESBY POINTS FROM 

STEWARDING

OVERALL 

POINTS
PLACE

MIKE CHARLESWORTH 2 7 8 8 8 8 41 1

ANNE CHAMBERS 2 2 6 2 7 19 2

GEMMA OWENS 8 5 13 3

ANGELA SMITH 7 6 13 3

WENDY STEVENS 7 2 9 4

INTERMEDIATE

OPEN

INDIVIDUAL LEAGUES

NOVICE
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